
S A L O N  P R I C I N G
513.793.0900

C U T        C O L O R        P E R M

Products Available

Bumble and bumble

*$15.00 charge when additional time required.
**Service combined with color/chemical service is discounted (discounted price not applicable with spotlights)
Levels:  Designer: Have completed Mitchell’s intensive 9 month educational program and have 1-3 years experience.  Master Designer:  Excelled in Advanced Education requirements and creative ability.  
Salon Director:  Exudes passion and creativity and has perfected technical ability.  Artisitc Director:  Exemplary professional displaying the highest level of skill and creative talent.
Senior Artisitic Director:  Accomplished professional and integral part of our education and development team.  Elite Artist:  The Top Echelon. The best of the best, and then some. 

Virgin Foil Highlighting
Foil Highlighting (entire head)
Tri-Color Foiling
Spotlights (15 foils or less)
Partial Foil Highlighting (front of head)
Partial Foil with Overlay
Color Between Foils
Foil with Color Overlay
Permanent Color - Virgin Hair
Permanent Color - Virgin Long Hair
Permanent Color Retouch
Semi-Permanent Color
Double Process Blonding - Virgin Hair
Double Process Blonding - Virgin Long Hair
Double Process Blonding Retouch
Foiling - Extra Color
Corrective Color
*Note: Prices for color services do not include haircut, finished design or conditioning.

DESIGN PERMANENT WAVES 
Design Permanent Wave
Design Permanent Wave - Long Hair
Partial Permanent Wave
Extra Permanent Wave solution needed
Custom Wrap
Haircut & Finished Design w/ perm service*

36.00 Additional
By Quotation - Prior Consultation Required
30.50

  105.50
123.50
91.00

  40.50

93.00
102.50
73.00

  107.00
124.50

94.00

42.50

108.00
125.50
96.00

44.50

RELAXER SERVICES 
Virgin Perm Relaxer w/ Haircut
Virgin Long Hair Relaxer w/ Haircut
Perm Relaxer Retouch
Partial Perm Relaxer

*Note: Permanent Wave prices do not include haircut, finished design or conditioning unless indicated.

140.50
158.50
96.50
55.50

157.00
176.00
105.50
67.00

163.00
181.50
112.50

73.00

163.00
181.50
112.50
73.00

163.00
181.50
112.50
73.00

149.50
138.00
176.00
61.00

118.00
132.50
67.00

150.50
101.00
110.50
77.50
71.00

124.50
140.50
98.00

157.00
144.50
181.50
63.50

122.50
135.50
67.00

157.00
103.50
114.00
77.50
71.00

124.50
140.50
98.00

*COLOR SERVICES 

25.50 Partial     31.00 Whole Head
Director, Artistic Director or Senior Artistic Director by Quote

164.00
150.50
188.50
66.00

126.50
139.50
70.50

163.00
105.50
116.00
77.50
72.00

124.50
140.50
98.00

SMOOTHING TREATMENT 
Keratin Smoothing Treatment 365.00 and Up - Prior Consultation & $50 Deposit required*
Keratin Express 131.50
*Purchase of recommended home care products required to guarantee service results.

126.50
117.50
153.00
52.00

102.50
115.50
60.50

129.00
89.50
99.00
67.00
65.00

104.50
119.50
88.00

103.50
116.00
85.00

37.50

143.00
132.50
169.50
59.00

112.50
125.50
64.50

144.50
99.00

108.00
75.00
70.00

118.00
134.50
96.00

DESIGN HAIRCUTS 

DESIGN SERVICES

Designer 
Master

Designer
Salon

Director
Sr. Artistic
Director

Design Consultation
Haircut Only
Haircut & Finished Design
Men’s Haircut
Children’s Haircut (12 and under)
Bang or Beard Trim
Haircut & Finished Design
   with Color**

40.00
45.50
40.00
27.50
20.00
33.50

49.00
55.50
46.50
32.00
21.50
43.50

52.00
60.00
49.00
34.00
21.50
47.50

55.50
66.00
52.50
37.50
21.50
53.00

60.00
72.00
56.50
39.50
24.00
60.00

Blowout/Airforming only
Blowout/Airforming with  
  Chemical Service**
Design Set
Spiral Set
Wrap Set
Press & Curl
Natural Curl Blowout (shoulder & above)

Natural Curl Blowout (long hair)

Hair Extensions
Updo (Special Occasion Hair)
Natural Curl Updo

37.00
27.00

44.00
55.50
46.00
68.50 and up - Depending Upon Length
60.00
90.00
By Quotation - Prior Consultation Required
By Quotation - Prior Consultation Required
63.00 
105.00

43.00
31.50

50.00
63.00
52.00

64.00
96.00

67.00
112.00

43.50
32.50

60.00
67.00
55.50

66.50
99.75

73.00
116.50

45.50
34.50

60.00
67.00
55.50

68.50
102.75

73.00
120.00

49.00
37.00

62.50
70.00
59.00

71.50
107.75

73.00
125.00

CONDITIONING TREATMENTS
Conditioner
Scalp Renewal
Olaplex

16.00
37.00
47.50

16.00
37.00
47.50

16.00
37.00
47.50

16.00
37.00
47.50

16.00
37.00
47.50

no charge no charge no charge no charge no charge

Artistic
Director

Extensions



N A I L S        W A X I N G        C O S M E T I C S

NAILS 

PEDICURES

Nail
Technician

Master Nail
Technician

Nail
Director

Artistic Nail
Director

Sr. Artistic 
Nail Director

25.50
41.50
24.50
22.00
32.50
41.00
52.00
18.50
72.00
43.00
51.00
80.50
51.00
23.00
10.50
44.00
21.00

59.00
55.50
75.00
76.00
90.50
45.00
27.00
43.50

64.50
61.00
80.50
82.00
96.00
49.00
29.00
45.50

69.00
64.50
85.00
86.00

100.50
52.00
32.50
49.50

80.00
77.50
96.00
97.00

111.50
56.00
39.00
55.50

85.50
83.50

101.50
103.00
117.00
60.50
42.00
60.00

27.00
43.00
25.50
23.00
33.50
42.00
53.00
20.00
84.00
46.00
57.00
92.00
54.50
24.50
11.50
45.00
21.00

28.00
44.00
27.00
24.50
34.50
43.00
54.00
21.00
89.50
49.00
69.00
98.00
57.00
27.00
12.50
46.00
21.00

30.00
46.00
29.00
27.00
37.00
45.00
56.00
23.00
93.50
52.00
74.00

101.50
60.50
29.00
13.50
49.00
21.00

32.00
48.00
31.00
29.00
39.50
47.50
58.50
24.50

100.50
55.50
79.50

108.50
64.50
31.00
14.50
52.50
21.00

Women’s Manicure
Extended Wear Manicure
Men’s Manicure
Child’s Manicure (12 years and under)
Featured Manicure
Paraffin Manicure
Hot Stone Manicure
Polish Change - Fingernails
Acrylic or Gel Nails - Full Set
     Fill In
     Overlay
Forever French - Full Set
     Fill In
Artificial Buff & Polish
Artificial Full Nail/Nail Mend
Artificial Nail Removal w/ Manicure
Paraffin Hand Treatment

Signature Whirlpool Pedicure
Men’s Signature Pedicure
Extended Wear Pedicure
Paraffin Pedicure
Hot Stone Pedicure
Express Pedicure
Polish Change - Toes
Extended Wear Polish Change - Toes

* Nail Trainee services & pricing offered based on availability.

HAIR REMOVAL SERVICES 
Brow Tint
Brow Tint with Brow Wax
Lip Wax 
Chin Wax 
Stomach Wax 
Eyebrow Wax 
Side of Face Wax 
Bikini Wax 
Bikini with Inner Thigh 
Brazilian Bikini Wax 
Brazilian – Maintenance
Brazilian – for Men
Arm Wax 
Back Wax 
Chest Wax 
Half Leg Wax 
Half Leg with Bikini 
Full Leg Wax 
Full Leg with Bikini 
Under Arm Wax 
Eye and Lip Wax 
Eye, Lip and Chin Wax 
Eyebrow Threading 
Lip Threading 
Chin Threading 
Eye, Lip and Chin Threading 
Eye and Lip Threading 
Side of Face Threading 

Master
Esthetician

Artistic 
Esthetic 
Director

27.50
51.00
17.00
20.00
20.00 and up
23.50
32.50
37.00 and up
44.50
90.00 and up
69.50
90.00 and up
43.50
49.00 and up
51.00 and up
49.50
62.00
75.50
89.50
28.50
40.50
53.50
24.50
16.50
21.00
53.50
40.50
32.50

27.50
54.00
19.00
21.00

27.00
34.50

50.50

69.50

47.50

54.00
66.50
80.00
93.50
30.00
43.00
56.50
26.50
18.00
22.50
57.00
43.00
34.50

27.50
56.00
20.00
22.00

29.00
35.50

53.00

69.50

49.50

55.00
69.00
81.50
96.00
30.50
45.50
60.50
28.00
20.50
23.50
60.50
45.50
37.00

27.50
56.00
20.00
22.00

29.00
35.50

53.00

69.50

49.50

55.00
69.00
81.50
96.00
30.50
45.50
60.50
29.50
21.50
25.00
64.00
48.50
39.00

Senior
Artistic
Director
27.50
56.00
20.00
22.00

29.00
35.50

53.00

69.50

49.50

55.00
69.00
81.50
96.00
30.50
45.50
60.50
31.50
22.50
27.00
67.50
51.50
41.50

COSMETIC SERVICES 
Brow Tint
Lash Tint
Lash & Brow Tint
Makeup
Makeup with Lashes
Makeup Lesson
Airbrush Makeup
Airbrush Makeup w/Lashes
Artificial Lashes (strip lashes)
  Lash Extensions
    Full Set
    Fill In 
    Demi Set
    Special Occasion

27.50
37.00
64.00
52.50
65.00
79.00
80.00
92.50
29.50

289.00
79.00
79.00

147.00

289.00
79.00
79.00

147.00

289.00
79.00
79.00

147.00

289.00
79.00
79.00

147.00

289.00
79.00
79.00

147.00

27.50
37.00
64.00
59.00
71.50
79.00
82 .50
95.00
29.50

27.50
37.00
64.00
61.00
73.50
79.00
85.00
97.50 
29.50

27.50
37.00
64.00
63.00
75.50
79.00
87.50

100.00
29.50

27.50
37.00
64.00
67.00
79.50
79.00
90.00

102.50
29.50

Esthetician
Esthetic
Director



S K I N  I N S T I T U T E

SPA FACIALS

PEELS

TREATMENT FACIALS

AGE MANAGEMENT THERAPY

DERMA SOUND ELITE TREATMENT

Euphoria Facial
Deluxe Euphoria with Derma Sound Treatment
Herbal Poultice Contouring Facial Treatment
Express Facial
Gentleman’s Facial
Back Facial

Anti-Aging Peptide Facial with Derma 
  Sound Treatment 
Facial Rejuvenation Treatment
Dermaplane

Lactic Peel  Prior consultation required.
SalEx Peel Prior consultation required.
TCA Peel  Prior consultation required.

Rosacea Facial
Pumpkin-Pomegranate Enzyme Facial
Anti-Oxidant Skin Rescue Treatment
Acne Treatment
Derma Sound only

H E A V E N LY  B O DY  T R E AT M E N T S

91.00
106.50
134.00
66.50
82.50
78.00

125.00

108.00
79.00

Esthetic
Director

96.50
112.50
142.00
70.50
86.00
82.50

132.50

108.00
79.00

Esthetician
86.00

102.00
126.00

63.00
77.00
73.50

118.00

108.00
79.00

79.50
95.50
84.00
73.50
72.50

84.00
101.50
89.50
78.00
77.00

88.00
107.00
94.50
82.50
82.00

94.00
113.50
100.50
87.00
86.00

100.00
120.00
106.50
92.50
91.50

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

93.00 (Package of 6 $502.20) 
93.00 (Package of 6 $502.20) 

$29.50 Additional charge with facial.

Senior
Artistic
Director
108.00
124.00
159.00
79.00
97.50
92.50

148.50

108.00
79.00

Artistic 
Esthetic
Director
102.00
117.50
150.00
74.00
92.00
87.00

140.00

108.00
79.00

MITCHELL’S SIGNATURE SPA SERVICE 
*Mitchell’s Seventh Heaven Full Body
Treatment & Vichy Shower (Women Only)

*Salt Glow Body Scrub & Vichy Shower
*Seaweed Body Treatment & Vichy Shower
*Vichy Shower

Buff  N‘ Tan (Women Only)
*Caribbean Sugar Glow Treatment
(Women Only)

80.00
132.50
42.50

63.50
123.50

80.00
132.50
42.50

67.00
123.50

80.00
132.50
42.50

60.00
123.50

80.00
132.50
42.50

75.00
123.50

172.00 172.00172.00 172.00172.00

80.00
132.50
42.50

71.50
123.50

BODY TREATMENTS

ARTIFICIAL TANNING

Microcurrent Therapy incorporated with any facial to maximize penetration of active ingredients and stimulate 
collagen and elastin production to help reconstruct firm, healthy skin.  Results are immediately noticeable.  

Master
Esthetician

*Only available at Kenwood, Northgate and West Chester.

THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE 
Bamboo Fusion Massage
Hot Stone Massage
Herbal Poultice Body Treatment
Signature Full Body Therapeutic Massage
Signature Full Body Therapeutic Massage 
(Package of Five)
Half Hour Massage
20 Minute Remedy
Aromatherapy Massage (60 mins)
Full Body Therapeutic Massage w/  
    Seaweed Body Treatment
Maternity Massage (1/2 hour)
Maternity Massage (1 hour)
Anti-Stress Treatment
90 Minute Massage
Natural Elements Massage

Master 
Massage 
Therapist

Massage 
Director

Massage 
Therapist

122.00
122.00
176.50
98.00

442.00
74.00
37.00

108.50

192.00
74.00
98.00
80.50

146.00
140.50

Senior 
Massage 
Director

Massages can be together upon request at Kenwood, Northgate, West Chester and Tri-County.

102.50
102.50
142.00
80.50

361.50
63.00
37.00
91.00

175.00
63.00
80.50
74.00

117.50
123.50

108.50
108.50
153.00

86.00

387.50
63.00
37.00
96.50

180.50
63.00
86.00
74.00

126.50
129.00

115.50
115.50
164.50
92.00

413.50
69.00
37.00

102.50

186.00
69.00
92.00
74.00

136.00
135.00



S P A   T R E AT S   D E S I G N E D   F O R   T W O

T I M E  T O G E T H E R

Choose from One of Four Scrumptious Packages:

Whether it’s your mother, sister, friend or beau, it’s always twice the fun when you share a Mitchell’s Time Together.  
Enjoy a specially designed package for two.

Twosomes will be seated by each other for manicure & pedicure services.
Massages can be together upon request at Kenwood, Northgate, West Chester and Tri-County.

MASSAGE FOR TWO. 
        Request together or separate rooms.
MANICURE & SIGNATURE WHIRLPOOL PEDICURE FOR TWO. 
        Includes complimentary beverage, fruit & cheese tray.
SIGNATURE WHIRLPOOL PEDICURE & MASSAGE FOR TWO. 
       Includes complimentary beverage, fruit & cheese tray.
MANICURE, SIGNATURE WHIRLPOOL PEDICURE & MASSAGE FOR TWO. 
        Includes complimentary beverage, fruit & cheese tray.

1 hr

2 hr

2 hr 30 min

3 hr 15 min

$172.00

$177.60

$283.80

$332.40

B E A U T Y  &  S P A  P A C K A G E S
Enjoy a spa package or a gift certificate customized for its recipient, available for any service or denomination.   

To purchase, visit any of our five locations, call 513.793.0900 to order by phone, or order from our website where  
you can choose from three convenient delivery methods: print, email, or mail.   www.MitchellsSalon.com

Cannot be combined with other coupons, discounts or Promotional Gift Certificates.
 

FULL DAY BEAUTY PACKAGES
     *Grand Escape.  A complete retreat for mind and body.
           Mitchell’s Signature Seventh Heaven Full Body Treatment with Vichy Shower, Hot Stone Manicure,       
           Hot Stone Pedicure, Conditioning Hair Treatment, Blowout, Makeup Application and Complimentary Lunch.

     Head to Toe.  Transform your skin, nails and hair.
           Signature Euphoria Facial, Signature Full Body Therapeutic Massage, Paraffin Pedicure, Manicure, Conditioning 
           Hair Treatment, Master Haircut & Finished Design, Makeup Application and Complimentary Lunch.

HALF DAY BEAUTY PACKAGE  
           Essential Earth.  Earth, water and fire combine to take you back to nature.          
            Seaweed Body Treatment, Hot Stone Full Body Massage, Hot Stone Manicure.

RELAXATION PACKAGE.  The name says it all.
           Signature Euphoria Facial, Signature Full Body Therapeutic Massage, Signature Whirlpool Pedicure, Manicure.

MOM-TO-BE MATERNITY PACKAGE.  Relaxation tailored for our expectant mother’s.
           Signature Whirlpool Pedicure, Maternity Massage.

STRESS RELIEF.  Creates a state of natural calm and serenity.
            Natural Elements Massage, Signature Euphoria Facial, Signature Whirlpool Pedicure.

DEFINING MOMENT.  The most effective facial for instant results. Targets fine lines and deep wrinkles.
           Peptide Anti-Aging Treatment with Derma Sound, Signature Whirlpool Pedicure, Manicure.

AWAKENING.  Boosts collagen to reduce fine lines and restores your skin’s youthful appearance.
           Pumpkin & Pomegranate Enzyme Facial, Salt Glow Body Scrub.

TUNE UP.  Pampering can fit your schedule.
           Express Facial, Half Hour Massage, Manicure.

I’M GOING OUT.  Put on your best dress and we’ll do the rest.
           Manicure, Master Haircut & Finish Design, Makeup Application.

GENTLEMAN’S PACKAGE.  
           Men’s Haircut & Finish Design, Signature Full Body Therapeutic Massage, Men’s Manicure.

MANICURE PEDICURE COMBO.  
           Must be scheduled in same day to receive combo pricing.  Not valid with other coupons, 
           package discounts or discounted gift certificates.

$76.00  $82.50  $87.00  $98.50  $106.00

6 hrs 45 min

6 hrs 45 min

4 hrs 30 min

4 hrs 30 min

2 hrs 45 min

4 hrs

3 hrs 15 min

1 hr 45 min

2 hrs 15 min

2 hrs 15 min

2 hrs 45 min

2 hrs

$386.40

$372.45

$260.55

$241.65

$ 135.45

$256.05

$194.85

$163.35

$140.85

$127.35

$143.55



B R I D A L  &  B A C H E L O R E T T E  S P A  P A C K A G E S

T E E N  P A R T Y  P A C K A G E S

Making Memories from now to vows. Throw a Bachelorette Spa Party, rekindle old friendships, 
enjoy a little pampering and just have fun! We offer convenient packages for the complete Bridal party.

*Services that include Vichy Shower are only available at Kenwood, Northgate and West Chester.
Private Group Spa Parties inquire for details at 513.923.5562. Offsite Bridal Services inquire for details at 513.923.5562. 

Catering Service available for additional charges. All major credit cards welcome.
Prices subject to change without notice.

PICTURE PERFECT BRIDAL PACKAGE.
 Trial Run:  Consultation, ‘Wedding Ready’ Hair Style with veil & Makeup Application with lashes. 
 Day of Wedding:  Hair Style with veil, Makeup Application with lashes and Extended Wear Manicure.

BRIDAL PACKAGE. 
 Trial Run:  Consultation, Hair Style with veil & Makeup Application with lashes.
 Day of Wedding:  Hair Style with veil, Makeup Application with lashes & Manicure.

WEDDING PARTY PACKAGES. 
 • Hair Style & Manicure.
 • Hair Style, Manicure & Makeup Application with lashes.
 • Hair Style & Makeup Application with lashes.

BACHELORETTE SPA EVENING WITH MASSAGE. 
 Signature Full Body Therapeutic Massage, Signature Whirlpool Pedicure 
 and Manicure.  Minimum of four people. Complimentary fruit & cheese tray       
 provided for parties of six people or more.

BACHELORETTE SPA EVENING WITH FACIAL. 
 Signature Euphoria Facial, Signature Whirlpool Pedicure and Manicure.
 Minimum of four people. Complimentary fruit & cheese tray provided for
 parties of six people or more.

MANICURE & EXPRESS PEDICURE.                                              1 hr 30 min
          Quoted price based on four persons. Add an additional $68.40 per person if party exceeds four. 

MAKEUP LESSON.                           1 hr
 Includes take-home makeup kit valued at $40.00. Quoted price based on four persons.     
 Add an additional $19.00 per person if party exceeds four.  
 Guests also receive 25% Off Jane Iredale products at time of checkout.

HAIR BOOTCAMP - STYLE TIPS & HOW TO’S.                          1 hr
 Includes take-home hair kit valued at $40.00. Quoted price based on four persons. 
 Add an additional $21.00 per person if party exceeds four. 
 Guests also receive 25% Off hair products at time of checkout.

$333.00        $375.30 w/Airbrush Makeup

$273.60        $315.90 w/Airbrush Makeup

$273.60

$156.00

$164.00

1 hr 30 min $84.60 
2 hrs 15 min $148.95   $170.10 w/Airbrush Makeup
1 hr 30 min    $124.65   $145.80 w/Airbrush Makeup

3 hrs 15 min

3 hrs 15 min

$159.75
Per Person

$164.25
Per Person

(Receive 25% Off Jane Iredale products on day of trial)

(Receive 25% Off Jane Iredale products on day of trial)

(Receive 25% Off Jane Iredale products on day of wedding)

(Receive 25% Off Jane Iredale products on day of wedding)


